Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
6411102NERO13  538,02ARIKLIMA COMPACT WATER SOFTENER NERO 13
Min/Max inlet pressure: 2/6 bar
Voltage: 220/12v dc
Material: High Quality ABS
Type: Volumetric
Installation:Indoor (Cabinet Type)
Max working temperature: 35 degrees C
Min working temperature: 4 degrees C
Resin (lt): 12,5
Working Flow (m3/hr): 1,2
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm: 330x470x660
6411102NERO18  665,00ARIKLIMA COMPACT WATER SOFTENER NERO 18
Min/Max inlet pressure: 2/6 bar
Voltage: 220/12v dc
Material: High Quality ABS
Type: Volumetric
Installation:Indoor (Cabinet Type)
Max working temperature: 35 degrees C
Min working temperature: 4 degrees C
Resin (lt): 18
Working Flow (m3/hr): 1,8
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm: 330x470x900
6411102NERO30  715,00ARIKLIMA COMPACT WATER SOFTENER NERO 30
Min/Max inlet pressure: 2/6 bar
Voltage: 220/12v dc
Material: High Quality ABS
Type: Volumetric
Installation:Indoor (Cabinet Type)
Max working temperature: 35 degrees C
Min working temperature: 4 degrees C
Resin (lt): 25
Working Flow (m3/hr): 2,4
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm: 330x470x1100
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 4
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
6411562RIDER25  790,00WATER SOFTENER RIDER 25L RESIN 1''
Flow rate:
          - Operating — 1 m³/h
          - Maximum — 1.5 m³/h
Resin volume: 25 liters
Pressure rating: 8 bar
Dimensions ( Height x Width x Base): 1100 x 530 x 360
6411692AZURE250  990,00ECOSOFT ANTHRACITE AZURE 250 25LT
Flow rate:
        - Operating — 1,5 m³/h
        - Maximum — 2.0 m³/h
Usage of salt per regeneration: 2.5-4.0kg
Usage of water per regeneration: 0.25 m3
Duration of regeneration : 80-110 minutes
Inlet pressure: 2-6 bar
Dimensions(Width x Depth x Height in cm): 35x52x113
6411692AZURE370  1110,00ECOSOFT ANTHRACITE AZURE 370 37LT
Flow rate:
          - Operating — 2.5 m³/h
          - Maximum — 2.9 m³/h
Usage of salt per regeneration: 3.7-6.0 kg
Usage of water per regeneration: 0.37 m3
Duration per regeneration: 80-110 minutes
Inlet pressure : 2-6 bar
Dimensions(Width x Depth x Height in cm): 35x52x113
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 4
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
6411692PINK150  755,00ECOSOFT PINK 150 COMPACT SOFTENER 15LT
Operating flow rate: 1.3/1.5 m3/h
Usage of salt per regeneration: 1.5kg
Usage of water per regeneration: 0.1 m3
Duration of regeneration: 80-110 minutes
Inlet pressure: 2-6 bar
Dimensions ( Width x Depth x Height) : 270 x 430 x 539
mm
6411692PINK200  820,00ECOSOFT PINK 200 COMPACT SOFTENER 20LT
Operating Flow rate — 1.8 m³/h
Quantity of media — 20 L
Dimensions ( Width x Depth x Height): 270 x 430 x 741
mm
6411692RF1252CI  1190,00ECOSOFT COMMERCIAL SOFTENER ASSY WITH
RESIN 50L 1''
INCLUDES:   LT Strong acid cation exchange resin  CODE:
PC002
INCLUDES: Ecosoft softener connection kit 1-1 CODE
SCK1
6411764EVO400  2083,73ECOWATER WATER SOFTENER EVOLUTION 400
BOOST
6411764EVO500  2216,03ECOWATER WATER SOFTENER EVOLUTION 500
POWER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 4
Price Lists 03/04/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
6411764NSC14  1195,00WATER SOFTENER NORTH STAR NSC14ED
6451561PM011  219,40ACQUA BREVETTI MINIDUE ANTI-SCALING &
ANTI-CORROSIVE DOSING SYSTEM PM011 3/4''M
6461562VDF25  16,75SALT BAG PURICOM 25KG VDF TABLETS
1 PALLET = 40 BAGS
6461692KECO  16,75SALT BAG ECOSOFT 25KG TABLETS
1 PALLET = 49 BAGS
6461888REG25  16,75SALT BAG 25KG REGENIT / HYDROSOFT TABLETS
1 PALLET = 49 BAGS
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 4